
WOMEN

BY RANK
RANK TIME Bib # Last Name First Name Hometown

1 1:36:37 421 BROWN JENNI POLSON
2 1:39:18 424 HENJUM STEPHANIE COLUMBIA FALLS
3 1:40:38 425 MERGENTHALER HEATHER POLSON
4 1:41:18 414 KATZER BRITTANY SOMERS
5 1:47:46 418 HUFFINE LEIGH POLSON
6 1:48:21 427 MOSS LEA KALISPELL
7 1:51:42 431 DOERFLER BONNIE POLSON
8 1:55:42 429 TROTTER KAMALA KALISPELL
9 1:56:56 422 MCATEE MARCEY WEST GLACIER
9 1:56:56 423 BYRD MELANIE MARTIN CITY

11 1:56:57 412 LUTGEN REBECCA KALISPELL
12 1:56:58 416 DUTY ASHLEY KALISPELL
13 1:57:24 419 PEARSTON ALYSA POLSON
14 1:59:02 511 HAUN JENNIFER THOMPSON FALLS
15 1:59:11 428 THINGELSTAD WENDY RONAN
16 1:59:26 415 BYERS LESLIE POLSON
17 2:05:45 430 GALLATIN KARLA POLSON
18 2:07:16 426 GATES JULIE COLUMBIA FALLS
19 2:07:35 420 CHEFF JENNIFER
20 2:17:50 417 PETERSON KRISTINA POLSON
21 2:22:33 512 HAUN BONNIE THOMPSON FALLS

MEN

BY RANK
RANK TIME Bib # Last Name First Name Hometown

1 1:28:40 409 LEAS EDWARD POLSON
1 1:28:40 405 SITTER MICHAEL POLSON
3 1:30:41 403 KENSEK JOHN ST. IGNATIUS
4 1:30:44 407 MERGENTHALER BRANDE POLSON
5 1:33:15 404 MCELWEE CHRIS POLSON
6 1:33:27 413 GRAINEY BRENNIN POLSON
7 1:37:37 406 SEVALY JIM SOMERS
8 1:40:29 508 YOUNG MITCHELL POLSON
9 1:45:00 411 ANSELMO JOHN ST. REGIS

10 1:51:14 442 FERNANDEZ CARLOS POLSON
11 2:00:53 408 SMITH DOUG KALISPELL
12 2:22:36 410 GRAF MIKE KALISPELL
13 2:30:32 510 HAYES BOB EVARO



ALPHABETICALLY
RANK TIME Bib # Last Name First Name

1 1:36:37 421 BROWN JENNI
16 1:59:26 415 BYERS LESLIE

9 1:56:56 423 BYRD MELANIE
19 2:07:35 420 CHEFF JENNIFER

7 1:51:42 431 DOERFLER BONNIE
12 1:56:58 416 DUTY ASHLEY
17 2:05:45 430 GALLATIN KARLA
18 2:07:16 426 GATES JULIE
21 2:22:33 512 HAUN BONNIE
14 1:59:02 511 HAUN JENNIFER

2 1:39:18 424 HENJUM STEPHANIE
5 1:47:46 418 HUFFINE LEIGH
4 1:41:18 414 KATZER BRITTANY

11 1:56:57 412 LUTGEN REBECCA
9 1:56:56 422 MCATEE MARCEY
3 1:40:38 425 MERGENTHALER HEATHER
6 1:48:21 427 MOSS LEA

13 1:57:24 419 PEARSTON ALYSA
20 2:17:50 417 PETERSON KRISTINA
15 1:59:11 428 THINGELSTAD WENDY

8 1:55:42 429 TROTTER KAMALA

ALPHABETICALLY
RANK TIME Bib # Last Name First Name

9 1:45:00 411 ANSELMO JOHN
10 1:51:14 442 FERNANDEZ CARLOS
12 2:22:36 410 GRAF MIKE

6 1:33:27 413 GRAINEY BRENNIN
13 2:30:32 510 HAYES BOB

3 1:30:41 403 KENSEK JOHN
1 1:28:40 409 LEAS EDWARD
5 1:33:15 404 MCELWEE CHRIS
4 1:30:44 407 MERGENTHALER BRANDE
7 1:37:37 406 SEVALY JIM
1 1:28:40 405 SITTER MICHAEL

11 2:00:53 408 SMITH DOUG
8 1:40:29 508 YOUNG MITCHELL



Hometown
POLSON
POLSON
MARTIN CITY
CHARLO
POLSON
KALISPELL
POLSON
COLUMBIA FALLS
THOMPSON FALLS
THOMPSON FALLS
COLUMBIA FALLS
POLSON
SOMERS
KALISPELL
WEST GLACIER
POLSON
KALISPELL
POLSON
POLSON
RONAN
KALISPELL

Hometown
ST. REGIS
POLSON
KALISPELL
POLSON
EVARO
ST. IGNATIUS
POLSON
POLSON
POLSON
SOMERS
POLSON
KALISPELL
POLSON


